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ELETTORATO ATTIVO PROVVISORIO 
 

N. Cognome e Nome N. matricola  

1 ANGELONI LORENZO 3843985  

2 BACIGALUPO LEONARDO 4649603  

3 BARATTO LUCA 3805992  

4 BARRA DANIEL FRANCESCO 4688631  

5 BASSO ANDREA 4512060  

6 BOFFELLI MATTEO 4388463  

7 BOLOGNA STEFANO 3823602  

8 BONCOMPAGNI LUCREZIA 4213716  

9 BORRIELLO ANDREA 4372051  

10 CANNONERO MARTINA 4659602  

11 CANOVA EMANUELE 4084169  

12 CASARETO NICOLÒ 4484053  

13 CASERTA GUENDALINA 4592282  

14 COPELLO BEATRICE 4640297  

15 CORNAGLIA ANDREA 4243119  

16 CUCCARO MATTEO 4647865  

17 DE MORO LAURA 4329163  

18 ESPOSITO FEDERICO 4389002  

19 FALCONE GIANMARIA 4114266  

20 FORZISI MARTINA 4444398  

21 GALEOTTI MARCO 4529264  

22 GARBARINI ARIANNA 4510112  

23 GARRUBBA MARTINA 4320098  

24 GHERSI MATTEO 4523213  

25 GIACALONE PIETRO LUCA 4526908  

26 GIACALONE MICHELE 4381839  

27 GILLI PIETRO 4492489  

28 GOLFIERI IRENE 3184051  

29 ITRI DESIREE 4523334  

30 LAI FEDERICO 3947814  

31 LANGELLA MATTEO 4112516  

32 MAGISTRINI LORENZO 4513391  

33 MARZI JESSICA 3767360  

34 PACI GABRIELE 4689126  

35 PANZANI GIAN PAOLO 4491147  

36 PENNASILICO MATTIA 4389013  

37 PORRINO CARLOTTA CHIARA 4525666  

38 PULONE EMANUELE 4372183  

39 RAGONESI ALESSANDRO 4653529  

40 RAIMONDO ALBERTO 3895597  

41 RAULE MARTA 4232791  

42 ROMANO VALERIO 4221241  

43 SCANDELLA MARGHERITA 4647360  

44 SOUZA EDILEIA 3955426  

45 STUMPO GIOVANNI 4499893  

46 VIVALDI GIANLUCA 4539900  
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N. Cognome e Nome N. matricola  

47 ZAMBARELLI SAMUELE 4515975  

48 ZANARDI CAROLA 4480082  

49 ZOPPI LARA 4374679  

 
 

ELETTORATO PASSIVO PROVVISORIO 
 

N. Cognome e Nome N. matricola  

1 BACIGALUPO LEONARDO 4649603  

2 BARATTO LUCA 3805992  

3 BARRA DANIEL FRANCESCO 4688631  

4 BASSO ANDREA 4512060  

5 BOLOGNA STEFANO 3823602  

6 BONCOMPAGNI LUCREZIA 4213716  

7 BORRIELLO ANDREA 4372051  

8 CANNONERO MARTINA 4659602  

9 CANOVA EMANUELE 4084169  

10 CASARETO NICOLÒ 4484053  

11 CASERTA GUENDALINA 4592282  

12 COPELLO BEATRICE 4640297  

13 CUCCARO MATTEO 4647865  

14 DE MORO LAURA 4329163  

15 ESPOSITO FEDERICO 4389002  

16 FALCONE GIANMARIA 4114266  

17 FORZISI MARTINA 4444398  

18 GALEOTTI MARCO 4529264  

19 GARBARINI ARIANNA 4510112  

20 GARRUBBA MARTINA 4320098  

21 GHERSI MATTEO 4523213  

22 GIACALONE PIETRO LUCA 4526908  

23 GIACALONE MICHELE 4381839  

24 GILLI PIETRO 4492489  

25 GOLFIERI IRENE 3184051  

26 ITRI DESIREE 4523334  

27 LAI FEDERICO 3947814  

28 LANGELLA MATTEO 4112516  

29 MAGISTRINI LORENZO 4513391  

30 MARZI JESSICA 3767360  

31 PACI GABRIELE 4689126  

32 PANZANI GIAN PAOLO 4491147  

33 PENNASILICO MATTIA 4389013  

34 PORRINO CARLOTTA CHIARA 4525666  

35 PULONE EMANUELE 4372183  

36 RAGONESI ALESSANDRO 4653529  

37 RAIMONDO ALBERTO 3895597  

38 RAULE MARTA 4232791  

39 ROMANO VALERIO 4221241  

40 SCANDELLA MARGHERITA 4647360  

41 SOUZA EDILEIA 3955426  

42 STUMPO GIOVANNI 4499893  

43 VIVALDI GIANLUCA 4539900  

44 ZAMBARELLI SAMUELE 4515975  

45 ZANARDI CAROLA 4480082  

46 ZOPPI LARA 4374679  

 


